Bi
lli
on
Ele
ctric
Co., Ltd. (Taiex: 3027)
Years of
Innovation

  10% ~ 95% RH non-condensing
• MTBF: 300K hour min. MIL-HDBK-217F (25°C)
• Three-in-One dimming control (PWM, 1~10V, or resistance)
• Timer dimming control (Please contact Billion for more details)
• Meet 4kV surge-protection standard IEC61000-4-5
• Output current can be adjusted via built in variable resistor
   (Please contact Billion for more details)
Electrical Specifications
High Voltage Output LED Driver Series 120W-150W
�
LED
 D
river Series and Sm
art Lighting Solution G
uide
High Efficiency LED Driver Series 100W (BLL0100F1 series)
High Efficiency LED Driver Series 150W (BLL0150F1 series)
Model No. BLL0150F1-12-C BLL0150F1-20-C BLL0150F1-24-C BLL0150F1-30-C BLL0150F1-36-C BLL0150F1-48-C BLL0150F1-54-C
DC Voltage Range 8.5 ~ 12V 15 ~ 20V 17 ~ 24V 21 ~ 30V 26 ~ 36V 33 ~ 48V 38 ~ 54V
Rated Current 12.6A 7.5A 6.3A 5.25A 4.2A 3.15A 2.8A
Efficiency 92% 93% 93% 93.5% 93.5% 94% 94%

Rated power 58.8W 75.6W 73.5W 75.6W 67.2W 75.6W
Ripple and Noise (Max.) 2.5V 3V 3.2V 4V 4.5V 5V
Current Tolerance ±5% ±5% ±5% ±5% ±5% ±5%
Voltage Tolerance ±10% ±10% ±10% ±10% ±10% ±10%
Hold Up Time (Max.) 2000ms/115 Vac and 1000ms/230 Vac at rated power
Dimension (L*W*H) 176mm x 68mm x 39mm
Certification (●Certified  ▲In Progress   N/A Depends on customer's need)
● ● ● ● ● ●
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
● ● ● ● ● ●
● ● ● ● ● ●
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
● ● ● ● ● ●
● ● ● ● ● ●
● ● ● ● ● ●
Standard Streetlight LED Driver Series 70W (BLL0070F series)
• Input: 90 ~ 305 Vac
• Power Factor:
 >0.98 at 115 Vac / ≧0.94 at 230 Vac at rated power
• Leakage Current: <0.5mA at 230 Vac/50Hz
• Protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCP
• Operating Temperature:
   -40°C-50°C at rated power
• Operating Humidity:
  10% ~ 95% RH non-condensing
• MTBF: 200K hour min. MIL-HDBK-217F (25°C)
• Three-in-One dimming control (PWM, 1~10V, or resistance)
• Timer dimming control (Please contact Billion for more details)
• Meet 4kV surge-protection standard IEC61000-4-5
Electrical Specifications
Standard Streetlight LED Driver Series 50W (BLL0050F series)
Model No. BLL0050F-12 BLL0050F-24 BLL0050F-36 BLL0050F-48
DC Voltage Range 8.5 ~ 12V 19 ~ 24V 26 ~ 36V 35 ~ 48V
Rated Current 4.2A 2.1A 1.4A 1.05A
Efficiency 84% 86% 89% 89%

• Operating Temperature:
  -40°C-50°C at rated power
• Operating Humidity:
  10% ~ 95% RH non-condensing
• MTBF: 200K hour min. MIL-HDBK-217F (25°C)
• Three-in-One dimming control (PWM, 1~10V, or resistance)
• Timer dimming control (Please contact Billion for more details)
• Meet 4kV surge-protection standard IEC61000-4-5
Electrical Specifications
�
LED
 D
river Series and Sm
art Lighting Solution G
uide
Standard Streetlight LED Driver Series 100W (BLL0100F series)
Standard Streetlight LED Driver Series 150W (BLL0150F series)
Model No. BLL0100F-24 BLL0100F-30 BLL0100F-36 BLL0100F-48
DC Voltage Range 14 ~24V 22 ~30V 26 ~ 36V 33 ~ 48V
Rated Current 4.2A 3.3A 2.8A 2.1A
Efficiency 90% 90% 90% 90.5%